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Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 518 of 984 (52.64%)

COUNTY OF EL DORADO
CONSOLIDATED DISTRICTS ELECTION
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2021
OFFICIAL FINAL REPORT

Measure B - 2/3 to Pass

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Party

Total
20/ 31

Total
17

20

Measure C - 2/3 to Pass

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Party

Total
470 /902
0
0

Total
219
251
470

Measure E - 2/3 to Pass

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Party

Total
28 /51

Total
13
15
28

64.52%

85.00%
15.00%

52.11%

46.60%
53.40%

54.90%

46.43%
53.57%

11/9/2021 3:54:43 PM



