COUNTY OF EL DORADO CONSOLIDATED DISTRICTS ELECTION TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2021 OFFICIAL FINAL REPORT

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 518 of 984 (52.64%)

Measure B - 2/3 to Pass

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		20 / 31	64.52%
Undervotes		0	
Overvotes		0	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		17	85.00%
No		3	15.00%
Total Votes		20	

Measure C - 2/3 to Pass

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		470 / 902	52.11%
Undervotes		0	
Overvotes		0	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		219	46.60%
No		251	53.40%
Total Votes		470	

Measure E - 2/3 to Pass

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		28 / 51	54.90%
Undervotes		0	
Overvotes		0	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		13	46.43%
No		15	53.57%
Total Votes		28	